Gardner-South Wilmington Township High School
District 73

500 E. Main St.

® Gardner, lllinois 60424 @ Phone: 815.237.2176 @ Fax: 815.237.2842

General Fees = $150.00 (due at Registration)

Course Fees
Art

GAVC

Drivers Education

Other Fees

Breakfast

Lunch

Salad

GSW School Fees

$15.00 per class

$250.00
$125.00

$2.25

$3.50

$4.50

Athletic Fees

Volleyball
Cross Country

Golf

Girls' Basketball

Boys' Basketball

Pantherette Spiritline

Color Guard

Baseball
Softball
Track

Boys' Soccer

Girls' Soccer

$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00

$35.00

$35.00
$35.00

$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00

$35.00



